13

Name

Zayli Stegeman
Hannah Roche
Danica Cardona
Yeyra Ramirez
Fernanda Mendez
Kay Dee Johnson
Bella Collyer
Rylee Jones
Gabby Volyn

15 Anessa Hansen

21

Karsyn Garcia Miller

22 Victoria Mena

23

Maren Stuber

Name

Lauren Bixby
Hannah Roche
Maritza Cendejas
Emma Colyar
Madison Norton
Melissa Campero
Bella Collyer
Gabby Medina
Esther Davila
Alexia Murillo

WENATCHEE PANTHERS
2023 Varsity Girls Basketball

Varsity

Height

5'5"
57"
5'6"
5'5"
5'6"
5'6"
510"
5'10"
5'6"
6' 0"
57"
57"
5'9"

Junior Varsity
Height
5 8"
57"
57"
5' 10"
57"
5' 5"
5' 10"
5' 6"
5' 6"
57"

Position
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Position

OOOUTOOUOOD

Year
10

11
11
12

11
10

11
10

Year

Head Coach
Emma Dormaier

Assistants
Kara Rockstad

Volunteer
Mariah Bowen-Picard

Manager
Madison Stirling
Wendy Castellanos

Athletic Trainer
Jodee Roberts

Cheer Advisor
Sierra Larkin
Alyssay Mena

Superintendent
Bill Eagle

Principal
Eric Anderson

Athletic Director
Jim Beeson




